Matopolskq

A
Swim teatt

% DMW Mtodzikéw Druzynowy Puchar Prezesa MOZP
Krakow, 17/ - 18/3/2012

Konkurencja 107
17/3/2012 - 12:22

Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

Serafin Magdalena
Nita Daria

Bajorek Katarzyna
Grela Anna
Golinska Zofia
Sikora Klaudia
Smietana Karolina
Debiec Karolina
Konderak Martyna
Mikotajczyk Paulina

. Wozniak Natalia

. Twardosz Kamila
. Herman Natalia
. Surpeta Julia

Rok ur.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Jordan Krakéw
Korona Krakéw
Jordan Krakow
Kmita Zabierzéw
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
Jordan Krakow

Jasien Sucha Besk.

Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakéw
Piatka Krakow
Jordan Krakow

Czas

2:42.11
2:44.55
2:57.02
2:57.60
3:03.55
3:03.91
3:06.39
3:15.93
3:16.62
3:19.60
3:19.69
3:26.54
3:29.52
3:48.67

Pkt.

322
308
247
245
222
220
212
182
180
172
172
155
149
114

50m

33.34
37.59
39.50
40.77
39.40
41.34
38.91
44.33
43.78
46.01
46.41
46.71
44.58
47.23

100m 150m 200m

43.76
42.16
45.66
46.23
47.02
45.83
46.76
50.67
51.56
52.58
53.32
54.10
55.68
58.34
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